REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000125322 License To LPT K17NN-D 167937 Main 17 LEAMINGTON MILLARD COUNTY 11/02/2020 Accepted
Cover , UT For Filing
From: To:

0000125220 Minor FM WTUA 23895 Main 105.9 PINOPOLIS, PRAISE 11/02/2020 Received
Modification SC COMMUNICATIONS,
Amendment INC
From: To:

0000125308 Modification DTV WNCN 50782 Main 8 GOLDSBORO, NEXSTAR INC. 11/02/2020 Accepted
to License NC For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:

0000125271 License To DTX KCBS-TV 9628 Main 31 LOS ANGELES CBS 11/02/2020  Accepted
Cover , CA BROADCASTING INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000125320 License To LPT K21NO-D 167934 Main 21 LEAMINGTON MILLARD COUNTY 11/02/2020 Accepted
Cover , UT For Filing
From: To:

0000125289 Renewal of FM KCRB- 42970 Main 88.5 BEMIDJI, MN MINNESOTA PUBLIC 11/02/2020 Accepted
License FM RADIO For Filing
From: To:
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445 12th Street SW
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000125283 Renewal of FX K230AC 12368 Main 93.9 N. LA PLATA BOARD OF 11/02/2020  Accepted
License COUNTY,, CO TRUSTEES FOR For Filing
FORT LEWIS
COLLEGE
From: To:
0000125321 License To LPT K15LL-D 167936 Main 15 LEAMINGTON MILLARD COUNTY 11/02/2020  Accepted
Cover , UT For Filing
From: To:
0000125259 Renewal of FM KHOE 20454 Main 90.5 FAIRFIELD, IA FAIRFIELD 11/02/2020  Accepted
License EDUCATIONAL For Filing
RADIO STATION
From: To:
0000125313 License To FX K256DK 155722 102.9 PHOENIX, AZ Rocket Radio 11/02/2020  Accepted
Cover Corporation For Filing
From: To:
0000125310 Modification DTV WTVD 8617 Main 9 DURHAM, NC WTVD TELEVISION, 11/02/2020  Accepted
to License LLC For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:
0000125318 License To LPT K14RP-D 167933 Main 14 LEAMINGTON MILLARD COUNTY 11/02/2020  Accepted
Cover , UT For Filing
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File Number

0000125314

0000125293

0000125286

0000125290

0000125312

0000125274

REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

From:

Service  Call Sign
LPT K18MW-
D

FM KBPR

FM KRSU

FX K281AB
FX W231DW
DTV WTVT

Facility ID  Station Type

167932

42912

42981

42969

202535

68569

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

18

90.7

88.5

104.1

94.1

12

City, State

LEAMINGTON
, UT

BRAINERD,
MN

APPLETON,
MN

GRAND
RAPIDS, MN

CORRY, PA

TAMPA, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MILLARD COUNTY

MINNESOTA PUBLIC
RADIO

MINNESOTA PUBLIC
RADIO

MINNESOTA PUBLIC
RADIO

ROUTE 6
BROADCASTING
AREA PARTNERSHIP

NEW WORLD
COMMUNICATIONS
OF TAMPA, INC.

Status Date

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000125309

0000125287

0000125282

0000125305

0000125270

0000125304

REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Modification
to License
(Next Gen)

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

DTV

FX

FM

FX

DTX

DTV

Call Sign

WLFL

K206EF

KDUR

W296EH

KBCW

WQHA

Facility ID  Station Type

73205

148965

22087

145081

69619

3255

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

18

89.1

91.9

107.3

28

25

City, State

RALEIGH, NC

MONTEVIDEO
, MN

DURANGO,
Cco

LA CROSSE,
Wi

SAN
FRANCISCO,
CA

AGUADA, PR

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WLFL Licensee, LLC

MINNESOTA PUBLIC
RADIO

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES FOR
FORT LEWIS
COLLEGE

David R. Magnum

SAN FRANCISCO
TELEVISION
STATION KBCW INC

WESTERN NEW
LIFE, INC

Status Date

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

11/02/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000125291

REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

Call Sign

W242AA

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

72093

To:

Main 96.3

To:

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

BEACON HILL ~ WGBH 11/02/2020  Accepted

, MA EDUCATIONAL For Filing
FOUNDATION
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