

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125322	License To Cover	LPT	K17NN-D	167937	Main	17	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125220	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WTUA	23895	Main	105.9	PINOPOLIS, SC	PRAISE COMMUNICATIONS, INC	11/02/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000125308	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WNCN	50782	Main	8	GOLDSBORO, NC	NEXSTAR INC.	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125271	License To Cover	DTX	KCBS-TV	9628	Main	31	LOS ANGELES , CA	CBS BROADCASTING INC.	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125320	License To Cover	LPT	K21NO-D	167934	Main	21	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125289	Renewal of License	FM	KCRB- FM	42970	Main	88.5	BEMIDJI, MN	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125283	Renewal of License	FX	K230AC	12368	Main	93.9	N. LA PLATA COUNTY,, CO	BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR FORT LEWIS COLLEGE	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125321	License To Cover	LPT	K15LL-D	167936	Main	15	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125259	Renewal of License	FM	KHOE	20454	Main	90.5	FAIRFIELD, IA	FAIRFIELD EDUCATIONAL RADIO STATION	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125313	License To Cover	FX	K256DK	155722		102.9	PHOENIX, AZ	Rocket Radio Corporation	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125310	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WTVD	8617	Main	9	DURHAM, NC	WTVD TELEVISION, LLC	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125318	License To Cover	LPT	K14RP-D	167933	Main	14	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125314	License To Cover	LPT	K18MW- D	167932	Main	18	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125293	Renewal of License	FM	KBPR	42912	Main	90.7	BRAINERD, MN	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125286	Renewal of License	FM	KRSU	42981	Main	88.5	APPLETON, MN	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125290	Renewal of License	FX	K281AB	42969	Main	104.1	GRAND RAPIDS, MN	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125312	License To Cover	FX	W231DW	202535		94.1	CORRY, PA	ROUTE 6 BROADCASTING AREA PARTNERSHIP	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125274	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WTVT	68569	Main	12	TAMPA, FL	NEW WORLD COMMUNICATIONS OF TAMPA, INC.	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125309	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WLFL	73205	Main	18	RALEIGH, NC	WLFL Licensee, LLC	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125287	Renewal of License	FX	K206EF	148965		89.1	MONTEVIDEO , MN	MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125282	Renewal of License	FM	KDUR	22087	Main	91.9	DURANGO, CO	BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR FORT LEWIS COLLEGE	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125305	Minor Modification	FX	W296EH	145081		107.3	LA CROSSE, WI	David R. Magnum	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125270	License To Cover	DTX	KBCW	69619	Main	28	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	SAN FRANCISCO TELEVISION STATION KBCW INC	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125304	Minor Modification	DTV	WQHA	3255	Main	25	AGUADA, PR	WESTERN NEW LIFE, INC	11/02/2020	Accepted For Filing



APPLICATIONS

REPORT NO. PN-1-201104-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/04/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Facility ID File Number Purpose Call Sign Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status Service From: To: 0000125291 Minor FΧ W242AA 72093 Main 96.3 **BEACON HILL** WGBH 11/02/2020 Accepted Modification For Filing , MA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION From: To: